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1 - PC BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

501S (Reduced Bore) 1/4"-2"

End Type   :    BSPT, ISO-228 Class A Thread

Material   :    CF8M (DIN 1.4408), Stainless Steel

Pressure   :    1000PSI (PN63)

Temp.   :    -29 ºF to 400 ºF (-20 ºC to 204 ºC)

Seat   :    25% C.PTFE

Stem   :    SS316 Blow-out Proof

Options   :    Oval Handle, Butterfly Handle

                              Padlocking Device

                              On Request DIN3202-M3 Length Available

Size ØD±0.5 L±2.0 H±3.0 W±3.0 WT/KGTORQUE
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Standard Material Specifications

Temperature °F (°C)

PRESSURE TEMPERATURE RATINGS

Pr
es

su
re

 (p
si

)

Pr
es

su
re

 (b
ar

)

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

90

80
70

60
50

40
30

20
10

0   100   200  300  400  500°F

50   100  150  200  250°C

1/4”-1”
1-1/4”-2”


